
Methi Seeds price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Methi Seeds - Other Kota APMC  48.50  4,850.00  4850 -  4,850.00 2026-03-11

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Rani APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-02-05

Methi Seeds - Other Baran APMC  48.61  4,861.00  4861 -  4,861.00 2026-01-17

Methi Seeds - Other Nimbahera APMC  52.00  5,200.00  5750 -  4,650.00 2026-01-17

Methi Seeds - Other Pratapgarh APMC  57.00  5,700.00  5802 -  5,575.00 2026-01-17

Methi Seeds - Other Ramganjmandi APMC  46.51  4,651.00  4651 -  4,651.00 2026-01-17

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Itawa APMC  52.60  5,260.00  5451 -  5,070.00 2026-01-10

Methi Seeds - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  46.99  4,699.00  8989 -  4,699.00 2026-01-08

Methi Seeds - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  50.40  5,040.00  5200 -  4,510.00 2025-12-27

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Khatauli APMC  45.60  4,560.00  4560 -  4,560.00 2025-12-13

Methi Seeds - Other Nimbahera  47.99  4,799.00  5199 -  4,400.00 2025-11-01

Methi Seeds - Other Jhalarapatan  41.00  4,100.00  4200 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Methi Seeds - Other Kota  43.50  4,350.00  4400 -  4,200.00 2025-11-01

Methi Seeds - Best Chhotisadri  49.11  4,911.00  4911 -  4,911.00 2025-10-31

Methi Seeds - Other Khanpur  42.60  4,260.00  4260 -  3,940.00 2025-10-29

Methi Seeds - Other Itawa  43.75  4,375.00  4375 -  4,375.00 2025-10-28

Methi Seeds - Other Baran  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2025-10-27

Methi Seeds - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  109.70  10,970.00  15000 -  10,970.00 2025-10-24

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Khatauli  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-13

Methi Seeds - Other Keshoraipatan  42.20  4,220.00  4241 -  4,100.00 2025-10-08

Methi Seeds - Best Sawai Madhopur  39.45  3,945.00  3945 -  3,945.00 2025-10-07

Methi Seeds - Other Ramganjmandi  42.00  4,200.00  4225 -  4,050.00 2025-10-07

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Bhawani Mandi  42.50  4,250.00  4400 -  4,100.00 2025-10-03

Methi Seeds - Other Jodhpur (Grain)  45.50  4,550.00  4700 -  4,400.00 2025-09-19
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Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Beawar  46.50  4,650.00  4800 -  4,500.00 2025-08-21

Methi Seeds - Best Barisadri  44.50  4,450.00  4687 -  4,248.00 2025-08-07

Methi Seeds - Other Bassi  45.62  4,562.00  4724 -  4,400.00 2025-08-06

Methi Seeds - Other Bundi  42.50  4,250.00  4250 -  4,250.00 2025-06-23

Methi Seeds - Other Nokha  45.20  4,520.00  4640 -  4,400.00 2025-05-29

Methi Seeds - Other Nagaur  49.00  4,900.00  5000 -  4,800.00 2025-04-23

Methi Seeds - Other Kuchaman City  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-03-11

Methi Seeds - Best Chhotisadri  53.40  5,340.00  5340 -  5,340.00 2024-07-22

Methi Seeds - Other Bikaner (Grain)  53.90  5,390.00  5390 -  5,390.00 2024-07-03

Methi Seeds - Best Choti Sadri  52.45  5,245.00  5350 -  4,500.00 2024-05-08

Methi Seeds - Other Jodhpur (Grain)(Mandor)  48.70  4,870.00  5145 -  4,600.00 2024-05-08

Methi Seeds - Other Anta  48.65  4,865.00  4865 -  4,865.00 2024-05-01

Methi Seeds - Other Chomu  54.10  5,410.00  5410 -  5,410.00 2024-04-16

Methi Seeds - Other Ramaganj Mandi  49.00  4,900.00  5120 -  4,331.00 2024-04-15

Methi Seeds - Other Jaipur(Bassi)  47.95  4,795.00  4795 -  4,795.00 2023-06-14

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Jodhpur(Grain)(Bhagat Ki Kothi)  63.00  6,300.00  6500 -  6,100.00 2023-04-24

Methi Seeds - Other Sridungargarh  50.11  5,011.00  5011 -  5,011.00 2023-03-09
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